Election Electors T out

1964 9,856 51.7

[Resignation of Sleigh]

1966 9,990 34.1
(27/7)

[Resignation of Eckert]

1967 10,003 42.1
(18/5)

1968 9,865 47.3

HARROW WEALD [3]

[Four Seats]

Candidate

+Colin G.V. Barson

+Archibald ). Eckert

+Bernard M. Cohen
David J. Sleigh

James D. Charter
Vera Charter
Marjory Apollo
John E. Palmer
Ronald Everitt
Howard C. Cooper
Terence |. Jones
Roger J.E. Owen
Henry J. Tuttle

Frederick Sampson
Derek G. Stevens
Howard C. Cooper
Paul A. Roadnight
Reginald A. Ward

Derek G. Stevens

Monica L. Coldrey
Howard C. Cooper
Paul A. Roadnight

William Reece
Joan P. Brady
Derek G. Stevens
Cyril S. Daniels

Colin G.V. Barson
Roger C. Barson
Frederick Sampson
Bernard M. Cohen
Howard C. Cooper
Elsie M. Aldridge
Stephen A. Buss
Keith Jary

Reginald A. Ward
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2,754 541
2,690 52.8
2,634 51.7
2,505 49.2
1,805 35.4
1,736 34.1
1,725 33.9
1,619 31.8
703 13.8
577 11.3
576 11.3
576 11.3
121 2.4
1,486 43.7
1,306 38.4
510 15.0
51 1.5
46 1.4
180 5.3
1,872 44 .4
1,791 42.6
508 12.1
36 0.9

81 1.8
2,433 52.1
2,404 51.5
2,340 50.1
2,315 49.6
1,532 32.8
1,510 32.4
1,462 31.3
1,437 30.8
682 14.6
658 14.1
574 12.3
555 11.9
171 3.7



Election Electors

1971

1974

10,319

10,254

Note:

1971:  Miss Coutts became Mrs. Collins upon her marriage, in September 1972, to ClIr. Bob Collins

T out

57.3

57.5

HARROW WEALD |[cont.]

[Four Seats]

Candidate

Frederick Sampson
Bernard C. Perigoe
Derek J.R. Howard
Margaret C. Coutts

Howard C. Cooper
William Reece
Peter Pearce
Derek G. Stevens
Donald Abbott
Keith Higgins
David J. Labbett
Ross C. Roberts
Reginald A. Ward

Stuart C. Aitken
Gareth M. Hadley
Barry H. Elliott
Albert K. Toms

Donald Abbott
Edmund C. Costelloe
John M. Cummins
Derek G. Stevens
Howard C. Cooper
Keith Higgins
Marion E. Osborne
Peter J. Thompson
Reginald A. Ward

(Stanmore South ward).
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2,553
2,504
2,495
2,463

1,676
1,646
1,631
1,609
1,607
1,550
1,522
1,487

112

2,123
2,079
2,075
2,050

1,973
1,937
1,896
1,889
1,732
1,624
1,579
1,575

82

%

43.2
42.3
42.2
41.7

28.3
27.8
27.6
27.2
27.2
26.2
25.7
25.1

1.9

36.0
35.3
35.2
34.8

33.5
32.9
32.2
32.0
294
27.5
26.8
26.7

1.4



